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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 10:54 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 32.01 590 Q
2. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.39 520 Q
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 35.53 432 R
4. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.65 427
5. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 36.63 394
6. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 44.96 213
7. POPOVIC, Jana 11 Buducnost ONE 45.44 206

15 - 18 godina

1. CONIC, Vera 07 Sveti Nikola 30.78 664 Q
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 32.85 546 Q
3. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 33.80 501 Q
4. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.96 494 Q
5. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 35.23 443 R
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 35.59 429
7. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 39.72 309
8. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 Buducnost ONE 41.47 271

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.89 725 Q
2. CONIC, Vera 07 Sveti Nikola 30.78 664 Q
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 32.01 590 Q
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 32.04 589 Q
5. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 32.85 546 Q
6. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 33.39 520 Q
7. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 33.80 501 Q
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 33.96 494 Q
9. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 35.23 443 R

10. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 35.53 432 R
11. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 35.59 429
12. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.65 427
13. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 36.63 394
14. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 39.72 309
15. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 Buducnost ONE 41.47 271
16. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 44.96 213
17. POPOVIC, Jana 11 Buducnost ONE 45.44 206


